
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

8/31/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 8688   $10,104.26  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 0611   $371.45  
     10200 - US Bank Operating 4165   $1,919.29  
  Operating Total   $12,395.00  
 
  Reserve      
     11000 - Alliance Reserve 3469   $190.00  
     11100 - US Bank Reserve 0770   $120,821.24  
  Reserve Total   $121,011.24  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $2,077.49  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $2,077.49  
 
  Assets Total     $135,483.73
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $1,480.07  
  Accounts Payable Total   $1,480.07  
 
  Retained Earnings   $119,720.53  
 
  Net Income   $14,283.13  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $135,483.73



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $68,541.20 $68,541.36 ($0.16) 0.00% $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $68,541.20 $68,541.36 ($0.16) 0.00% $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40101 - Collection Fees $40.00 $0.00 $40.00 100.00%   ($185.00) $0.00 ($185.00) 100.00% $0.00
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $680.00 $0.00 $680.00 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $40.00 $0.00 $40.00 100.00%   $495.00 $0.00 $495.00 100.00% $0.00
 
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $1.30 $0.00 $1.30 100.00%   $133.46 $0.00 $133.46 100.00% $0.00
Total Reserve $1.30 $0.00 $1.30 100.00%   $133.46 $0.00 $133.46 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Income $8,608.95 $8,567.67 $41.28 0.48%   $69,169.66 $68,541.36 $628.30 0.92% $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair &
Maintenance $1,498.33 $0.00 ($1,498.33) (100.00%)   $12,100.25 $0.00 ($12,100.25) (100.00%) $0.00

50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance $1,000.00 $208.33 ($791.67) (380.01%)   $2,935.00 $1,666.64 ($1,268.36) (76.10%) $2,500.00

50300 - Janitorial $550.00 $485.00 ($65.00) (13.40%)   $3,550.00 $3,880.00 $330.00 8.51% $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 100.00%   $315.00 $400.00 $85.00 21.25% $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair
& Maintenance $0.00 $1,666.67 $1,666.67 100.00%   ($220.00) $13,333.36 $13,553.36 101.65% $20,000.00

51000 - Landscape $0.00 $290.00 $290.00 100.00%   $2,795.00 $2,320.00 ($475.00) (20.47%) $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 100.00%   $223.17 $1,000.00 $776.83 77.68% $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $516.32 $125.00 ($391.32) (313.06%)   $2,919.52 $1,000.00 ($1,919.52) (191.95%) $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $212.34 $0.00 ($212.34) (100.00%)   $1,639.54 $0.00 ($1,639.54) (100.00%) $0.00
59300 - Trash $567.64 $500.00 ($67.64) (13.53%)   $4,552.18 $4,000.00 ($552.18) (13.80%) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $2,811.14 $1,075.00 ($1,736.14) (161.50%)   $9,698.21 $8,600.00 ($1,098.21) (12.77%) $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common
Area, Landscape, Utilities $7,155.77 $4,525.00 ($2,630.77) (58.14%)   $40,507.87 $36,200.00 ($4,307.87) (11.90%) $54,300.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Equipment $671.48 $0.00 ($671.48) (100.00%)   $671.48 $0.00 ($671.48) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 2 Fire Systems &
Protection $671.48 $0.00 ($671.48) 100.00%   $671.48 $0.00 ($671.48) 100.00% $0.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $134.98 $826.67 $691.69 83.67%   $944.86 $6,613.36 $5,668.50 85.71% $9,920.00
70210 - Intercom Server $0.00 $166.67 $166.67 100.00%   $131.85 $1,333.36 $1,201.51 90.11% $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $134.98 $993.34 $858.36 86.41%   $1,076.71 $7,946.72 $6,870.01 86.45% $11,920.00
 
4 Plumbing, Sprinkler System
80000 - Plumbing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $345.00 $0.00 ($345.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler
System $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $345.00 $0.00 ($345.00) 100.00% $0.00

 



5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 100.00%   $0.00 $1,666.64 $1,666.64 100.00% $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 0.00%   $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $0.00 0.00% $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $1,040.75 $741.67 ($299.08) (40.33%)   $3,771.25 $5,933.36 $2,162.11 36.44% $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17 55.60%   $143.00 $333.36 $190.36 57.10% $500.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $32.18 $0.00 ($32.18) (100.00%)   $292.70 $0.00 ($292.70) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $28.01 $0.00 ($28.01) (100.00%)   $215.93 $0.00 ($215.93) (100.00%) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17 100.00%   $0.00 $633.36 $633.36 100.00% $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $10.00 $0.00 ($10.00) (100.00%)   $168.81 $0.00 ($168.81) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits &
Fees $574.00 $41.67 ($532.33) (1,277.49%)   $609.00 $333.36 ($275.64) (82.69%) $500.00

90930 - Website $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.00 $0.00 ($5.00) (100.00%) $0.00
90940 - Income Tax - Federal
& State $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $280.00 $0.00 ($280.00) (100.00%) $0.00

Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $2,553.44 $1,962.51 ($590.93) (30.11%)   $12,285.69 $15,700.08 $3,414.39 21.75% $23,550.00

 
6 Contingency
99900 - Miscellaneous
Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 (100.00%) $0.00

Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Expense $10,515.67 $7,480.85 ($3,034.82) (40.57%)   $54,886.53 $59,846.80 $4,960.27 8.29% $89,770.00
 
Operating Net Income ($1,906.72) $1,086.82 ($2,993.54) (275.44%)   $14,283.13 $8,694.56 $5,588.57 64.28% $13,042.00
 
Net Income ($1,906.72) $1,086.82 ($2,993.54) (275.44%)   $14,283.13 $8,694.56 $5,588.57 64.28% $13,042.00

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 8/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 8/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
15 101200062 Primary $875.37 $291.79 $291.79 $291.79
28 101200190 Primary $291.79 $291.79
35 101200260 Primary $291.79 $291.79
39 101200300 Primary $276.80 $276.80
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
36 101200270 Primary $50.00 $25.00 $25.00
32 101200230 Primary $40.00 $40.00
24 101200150 Primary $27.74 $27.74
 

Totals: $2,077.49 $40.00 $1,179.91 $316.79 $540.79
Counts: 8 1 5 2 3

 
Assessment: $1,763.49 $0.00 $1,179.91 $291.79 $291.79

Collection Fee: $314.00 $40.00 $0.00 $25.00 $249.00
$2,077.49 $40.00 $1,179.91 $316.79 $540.79



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 8/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $593.20
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $44.76
15 * 101200061 Linda Abarbanell 3688 First Avenue $291.79
20 101200110 Shawn K. Lambright 3688 First Avenue $211.39
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $4.93
29 101200200 Hsiang-Hua "Cathy" Sun 3688 First Avenue $224.00
32 101200230 Meghan Carr 3688 First Avenue $40.00
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $50.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $1,480.07



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 
AccountPosting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc. J1682 Garage metall Box 081821TV 5250 $1,253.34
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Grant Smith Reimb Propane Tank 5253 $24.99
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 CEOSD.NET JKEYS Two Combo Keys 5255 $40.00
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 CEOSD.NET J1597 Rekey Coordination 5257 $180.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $1,498.33
 
50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. SVC 06/21 & 07/21 22593 5245 $500.00
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Victor Pool Svc & Repair Inc. SVC 08/21 22951 5256 $500.00

Total 50100 - Pool Repair & Maintenance: $1,000.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 The Final Clean SVC 07/21 1999 5246 $550.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $550.00
 
59100 - Gas
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACTT#0044184425415 5251 $516.32

Total 59100 - Gas: $516.32
 
59200 - Telephone
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 AT&T ACCT#619-68376722363 5252 $212.34

Total 59200 - Telephone: $212.34
 
59300 - Trash
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 Republic Services SVC 07/21 0529003331173 5249 $567.64

Total 59300 - Trash: $567.64
 
59400 - Water
  8/3/2021 8/3/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 07/21 08/21 SVC 0 $2,811.14

Total 59400 - Water: $2,811.14
 
60000 - Fire Equipment
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 All County Fire Inc JFIRE Inspec Test Fire Alarm 124796 5254 $446.48
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 All County Fire Inc JFIRE Service Fire Alarm 127205 5254 $225.00

Total 60000 - Fire Equipment: $671.48
 
70100 - Elevator
  8/4/2021 8/4/2021 24 Hour Elevator, Inc. SVC 08/21 106265 5244 $134.98

Total 70100 - Elevator: $134.98
 
90200 - Management Fees
  8/2/2021 8/2/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Mgmt Fee 5243 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  8/19/2021 8/19/2021 Farmers Insurance 08/21 SVC 0 $1,040.75

Total 90400 - Insurance: $1,040.75
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  8/2/2021 8/2/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Supplies 5243 $13.50
  8/2/2021 8/2/2021 CEOSD.NET 08/21 Web Site Supplies 5243 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  8/2/2021 8/2/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Mgmt Fee 5243 $32.18

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $32.18
 
90903 - Postage
  8/2/2021 8/2/2021 CEOSD.NET 07/21 Mgmt Fee 5243 $28.01

Total 90903 - Postage: $28.01
 
90920 - License, Permits & Fees
  8/5/2021 8/5/2021 Department of Industrial Relations Elevt Permit E 1815411 SD 5247 $225.00
  8/20/2021 8/20/2021 County Of San Diego DEH DEH2003-FPOOL-407699 5248 $349.00

Total 90920 - License, Permits & Fees: $574.00
 
 



Grand Total: $10,505.67

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 
AccountPosting Date Check Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount























































Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

8/1/2021 - 8/31/2021
 



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 8688-10000 Statement Balance: $11,660.60
Statement Date: 8/31/2021 GL Balance: $10,104.26

Last Statement Balance: $12,874.83
Outstanding Checks: $1,859.34
Outstanding Deposits: $303.00
Calculated Balance: $11,660.60

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/18/2021       -$303.00
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    7/1/2021       -$303.00
   Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 5250, Invoice #: 081821TV    8/20/2021    5250    -$1,253.34

Total Outstanding Checks: $1,859.34
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   Payment Received    7/1/2021       $303.00

Total Outstanding Deposits: $303.00
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